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2025 USA Gymnastics Championships
Providence, Rhode Island

Session A - Blocks - Platinum & Diamond
06/17/2025 09:00am

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:00
am 1. 1 Emilia Sakun AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - 12-13 Xcl 2

09:01
am 2. 1 Carley Everett AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - 11U Xcl 1

09:03
am 3. 2 Abby Moran International Gymnastics

Centre Blocks - Platinum - 12-13 Xcl 2

09:05
am 4. 2 Mya Panlilio Indigo Blocks - Platinum - 11U Xcl 1

09:06
am 5. 3 Julie Cola Hahn's Gymnastics Blocks - Platinum - 12-13 Xcl 2

09:08
am 6. 3 Yasmin Roberts AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - 11U Xcl 1

09:10
am 7. 4 Zoey Fox SoCal TTC Blocks - Platinum - 12-13 Xcl 2

09:11
am 8. 4 Mai Linh Hoang AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - 11U Xcl 1

09:13
am 9. 1 Kiara Reynolds AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - 14+ Xcl 2

09:15
am 10. 5 Brooklyn St. Clair EAGC Blocks - Platinum - 11U Xcl 1

09:16
am 11. 2 Alli Graham Acro Explosion Blocks - Platinum - 14+ Xcl 2

09:18
am 12. 6 Arya Frost AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - 11U Xcl 1

09:20
am 13. 3 Rayna Hample Paramount Acro Blocks - Platinum - 14+ Xcl 2

09:21
am 14. 7 Abby Albright Paramount Acro Blocks - Platinum - 11U Xcl 1

09:23
am 15. 4 Olivia Chan WOGA Blocks - Platinum - 14+ Xcl 2

09:25
am 16. 8 Siella Jane Beaufils Gibson AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - 11U Xcl 1

09:26
am 17. 5 Naomi Wong Indigo Blocks - Platinum - 14+ Xcl 2

09:28
am 18. 9 Scarlett Ye Indigo Blocks - Platinum - 11U Xcl 1

09:30
am 19. 6 Max Rosenhaft EAGC Blocks - Platinum - 14+ Xcl 2

09:31
am 20. 10 Arianna Khuu AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - 11U Xcl 1

09:33
am 21. 7 Skye Luker AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Platinum - 14+ Xcl 2

09:35
am 22. 11 Collins Licata Paramount Acro Blocks - Platinum - 11U Xcl 1

09:36
am 23. 8 Emily Gould International Gymnastics

Centre Blocks - Platinum - 14+ Xcl 2

09:38
am 24. 9 Emilee Huebler MAATT Blocks - Platinum - 14+ Xcl 2

24. 12 Sofia Firenze SoCal TTC Blocks - Platinum - 11U Xcl 1
09:40
am 25. 1 Natalie Maisuradze AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Diamond - 12-13 Xcl 1
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Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:41
am 26. 10 Mykaylah Lopez-Torres International Elite Blocks - Platinum - 14+ Xcl 2

09:46
am 27. 2 Camila Hernandez Acrobatic Gymnastics of San

Antonio Blocks - Diamond - 14+ Xcl 1

09:43
am 27. 1 Ethan Chang EAGC Blocks - Diamond - 14+ Xcl 1

09:50
am 27. 3 Hadley Milnor Acrobatic Gymnastics of San

Antonio Blocks - Diamond - 14+ Xcl 1

09:45
am 28. 11 Gianna Graham Acro Explosion Blocks - Platinum - 14+ Xcl 2

09:53
am 29. 4 Mark Valkin Paramount Tumbling &

AcroGymnastics Blocks - Diamond - 14+ Xcl 1

09:48
am 30. 12 Roni Azzerad Xtreme Blocks - Platinum - 14+ Xcl 2

09:56
am 31. 5 Maya Lissenkova AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Diamond - 14+ Xcl 1

09:51
am 32. 1 Amari Starr EAGC Blocks - Diamond - 11U Xcl 2

09:55
am 34. 2 Diana Sakun AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Diamond - 11U Xcl 2

09:58
am 36. 3 Teagan Petersen AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Diamond - 11U Xcl 2

Session B - Level 8
06/17/2025 11:00am

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score

11:00
am 1. 9383 Natalia Cantu - Adriana Rodriguez

Texas Academy of
Acrobatics & Gymnactics
(TAAG)

Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:03
am 2. 13648 Riyenne Acey, Eva Rotier, Madison

Gray FLIPS Level 8 WG - 13U WoG 2

11:06
am 3. 11254 Everly Jackson, Dennise Butler MAATT Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:09
am 4. 13012 Wyatt Mathy, Audrey Hansen, Avery

Hansen SoCal TTC Level 8 WG - 13U WoG 2

11:12
am 5. 12813 Skye Freeman, Elena Iniestra AGC Las Vegas Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:15
am 6. 12938 Gali Peña, Lexie Duffin, Ariana

Corona
WestCoast Training
Center

Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

11:18
am 7. 12046 Scarlett Sabnekar, Lilly Miller Aspire Acro Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:21
am 8. 13123 Marley Hopkins, Alana Sampson,

Kira Clemenko
International Elite
Acrobatics

Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

11:24
am 9. 10365 Maci Cook,Kensie Goodwin SoCal TTC Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:27
am 10. 13034 Kayla Chen, Alisa Martovetsky,

Lianna Moreno
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

11:30
am 11. 13302 Avery Winkenbach, Bethany

Nefores CCoast Acro Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:33
am 12. 13122 Molly Donner, Chloe Churgai, Violet

Overstreet International Elite Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

11:36
am 13. 10363 Natalia Finnegan, MariaBella Riley SoCal TTC Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:39
am 14. 13551 Natalie Oleniewski, Jessica Sanchez,

Layla Trainum EAGC Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

11:42
am 15. 9795 Shi Lewis, Eve Putnam Crescent City Gymnastics Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1
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11:45
am 16. 13461 Peyton Diaz, Evelyn Hsu, Harmony

Ly ATA Gymnastics Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

11:48
am 17. 13277 Ai Lam Tran, Ai-Linh Tran Bg acro Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:51
am 18. 13573 Alaina Garchitorena, Samantha

Lenz, Kayleigh Lawhorn First State Gymnastics Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

11:54
am 19. 11160 Victoria Wallin, Kaley Cordero Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio Level 8 WP - 14-15 WoP 1

11:57
am 20. 12814 Skylar Ronquillo, Thea Panayatova,

Miriah Terrell AGC Las Vegas Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

12:00
pm 21. 11253 Penny Rogers, Brooklynn Kramme MAATT Level 8 WP - 14-15 WoP 1

12:03
pm 22. 13190 Charlotte Soliz, Zoey Inzer, Riley

Schanna Cal Elite Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

12:06
pm 23. 12841 Rosalie Trevino, Asiyah Bayan International Gymnastics

Centre Level 8 WP - 14-15 WoP 1

12:09
pm 24. 13498 Luna Esfahani, Isabella Flemming,

Heidi Gonzalez WOGA Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

12:12
pm 25. 13235 Zia Inzer, Samantha Wolf Cal Elite Level 8 WP - 14-15 WoP 1

12:15
pm 26. 13510 Ayalet Peritz, Madeline Iaconetti,

Elise Krasnow Xtreme Acro Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

12:18
pm 27. 13040 Anna Yanovich, Anastasia

Drachinskaya
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics Level 8 WP - 14-15 WoP 1

12:21
pm 28. 13554 Olivia Embley, Mara Lynn Sanchez,

Cannon Cooke EAGC Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

12:24
pm 29. 13649 Bailey Collins, Scarlett Morris FLIPS Level 8 WP - 14-15 WoP 1

Break
12:42
pm 30. 12763 Aria Watanabe, Charlotte Espinosa,

Anna Garcia-Bewley
Acrobatic Gymnastics of
San Antonio

Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

12:45
pm 31. 10549 Emily Riggs, Olivia Kasper Columbia Acro &

Tumbling Team Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

12:48
pm 32. 13595 Zoe Coles-Tavolacci, Bella Mesa,

Franci Coloton EAGC Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

12:51
pm 33. 12940 Nora Caeton, Georgia Kirk WestCoast Training

Center Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

12:54
pm 34. 13460 Kayla Radesic, Sophia Chaudhary,

Kate Li ATA Gymnastics Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

12:57
pm 35. 13020 Neva Petefish, Gillian Phillips Chances Pride Acro &

Tumble Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

01:00
pm 36. 13274 Madeline Kemmer, Gabby

Schroeder, Annie Ruth Taylor Tumble U Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

01:03
pm 37. 10386 Siena Lavergne, Ava Pennington Leaps & Bounds Sports

Center Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

01:06
pm 38. 13164 Kinsli Cook, Madelyn Manuel,

Andrea Wu SoCal TTC Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

01:09
pm 39. 12195 Madalynn Morrow, Madeleine Wulff Capital Acrobatics Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

01:12
pm 40. 12399 Lili Babajanyan, Liora Azarjeh, Alexa

Tatevossian
Los Angeles gymnastics
academy

Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

01:15
pm 41. 11136 Jocelynne Naylor, Cheyenne Naylor Paramount Acro Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

01:18
pm 42. 12912 Tara Decker, Cassandra Melendi,

Valentina Zapata Indigo Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

01:21
pm 43. 11512 Henlie Adkison, Malorie Reasor MAATT Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

01:24
pm 44. 12416 Ava Nguyen, Arianna Nguyen,

Bryanna Hunt EAGC Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2
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01:27
pm 45. 13392 Annie Dunn, Cami Mayer Midwest Elite Acrobatics Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

01:30
pm 46. 13586 Victoria Nevitt, Kai Simms, Annelise

Ryan
International Elite
Acrobatics

Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

01:33
pm 47. 13262 Ellianah Lenox, Sofia Kemmer Tumble U Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

01:36
pm 48. 12954 Stella Folse, Pender Laborde,

Rachel Hutchings NOLA Gymnastics Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

01:39
pm 49. 13596 Juliano Kostovetskiy, Bryan Kern EAGC Level 8 MP - 16+ MeP 1

01:42
pm 50. 11804 Neta Richter, Zoe Huang, Zoi Kaur Paramount Tumbling &

AcroGymnastics
Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

Session C - Level 8 & 9
06/17/2025 02:30pm

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
02:30
pm 1. 12076 Liliana Bacala, Maxim Lissenkov AGC Las Vegas Level 8 MXP - 13 MxP 1

02:33
pm 2. 12939 Alyssa Corona, Lucy Weaver, Anuka

Burrows
WestCoast Training
Center Level 8 WG - 16+ WoG 2

02:36
pm 3. 12312 Avianna Tory, Eugene Hasbargen Tumble U Level 8 MXP - 14-15

MxP 1

02:39
pm 4. 12911 Lera Alimova, Doga Aksemsettinoglu,

Evelyn Melendi Indigo Level 8 WG - 16+ WoG 2

02:42
pm 5. 12290 Lilah Shaw, Rivers Lipe Hahn's Gymnastics Level 8 MXP - 16+ MxP 1

02:45
pm 6. 13778 Sofia Arce Gualana, Oriyan Weinman,

Jayde DeVaul Xtreme Acro Level 8 WG - 16+ WoG 2

02:48
pm 7. 13141 Eva Telpiz, Vitaliy Urusov Rodina Elite Gymnastics

Academy Level 8 MXP - 16+ MxP 1

02:51
pm 8. 13565 Charlie Gandt, Emily Riggs, Amelia

Yeazel
Columbia Acro &
Tumbling Team Level 8 WG - 16+ WoG 2

02:54
pm 9. 13248 Anabelle King, Drew Eckhardt Capital Acrobatics Level 8 MXP - 16+ MxP 1

02:57
pm 10. 12907 Emmalee Schulz, Callahan Pruente,

Layla Sturgis Acro Explosion Level 8 WG - 16+ WoG 2

03:00
pm 11. 13196 Roksolana Busygin, Vladislav

Rizvanov
Rodina Elite Gymnastics
Academy Level 8 MXP - 16+ MxP 1

03:03
pm 12. 11224 Lauren McCreary, Peyton Leedy, Ella

Willian Aerial's Athletics Level 8 WG - 16+ WoG 2

03:06
pm 13. 13572 Zoey Thayer, Jackson Gross First State Gymnastics Level 8 MXP - 16+ MxP 1

03:09
pm 14. 13838 Elise Gaubert, Elizabeth Foster,

Pender Laborde, Juliette Cambre NOLA Gymnastics Level 8 MXG - 14-15
MxG 2

03:12
pm 15. 12845 Julian Ngo, Sheena Joi Nicolas, Isabella

Roberts, Janelle Armstrong AGC Las Vegas Level 8 MXG - 13U
MxG 1

03:15
pm 16. 13833 Haley Epperley, Katie Luka, Abigail

Donavant, Charlotte Hempeck Atlantic Coast Acrobatics Level 8 MXG - 16+
MxG 2

03:18
pm 17. 12815 Areli Caldera, Arya Frost, Hope

Nicolas, Violet Stoev AGC Las Vegas Level 8 MXG - 13U
MxG 1

03:21
pm 18. 12021 Madelyn Flowers, Claire Sparling,

Ravyn Buescher, Grace Boxer Cal Elite Level 8 MXG - 16+
MxG 2

03:24
pm 19. 13172 Reese McElyea, Tulip Taylor Empire Acrogymnastics Level 9 WP - 14U WoP 1

03:27
pm 20. 13627 Julie Cola, Emmie Berry, Atlas

Brackett, Rivers Lipe Hahn's Gymnastics Level 8 MXG - 16+
MxG 2

03:30
pm 21. 12765 Savannah Miller, Mahira Husic Show-Me Acro Level 9 WP - 14U WoP 1



 © 2025 http://rgform.eu       Printed 15.06.2025 00:14:15 Page 5

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
03:33
pm 22. 13404 Madison Mintz, Kamdyn West EAGC Level 9 WP - 14U WoP 1

Break
03:51
pm 23. 13199 Sloan Villa, Mary Davis-Ross, Charlie

Brinkman CCoast Acro Level 9 WG - 14U WoG 2

03:54
pm 24. 12458 Hadley Sigut - Jesalee Cook

Texas Academy of
Acrobatics & Gymnactics
(TAAG)

Level 9 WP - 15-16
WoP 1

03:57
pm 25. 12756 Sasha Schneid, Sofia Krsmanovic,

Hannah Schlesinger Indigo Level 9 WG - 14U WoG 2

04:00
pm 26. 11911 Chelsea Lau, Peyton Mohl ATA Gymnastics Level 9 WP - 15-16

WoP 1

04:03
pm 27. 13162 Anya Sun, Ally Kenney, Lia

Kachanovsky
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics Level 9 WG - 14U WoG 2

04:06
pm 28. 11947 Cordelia Beck, Etta Bosler International Gymnastics

Centre
Level 9 WP - 15-16
WoP 1

04:09
pm 29. 12062 Carley Everett, Natalie Maisuradze,

Eden St.Pierre AGC Las Vegas Level 9 WG - 14U WoG 2

04:12
pm 30. 11887 Ayca Kuzu, Kaycee Knapic WestCoast Training

Center
Level 9 WP - 15-16
WoP 1

04:15
pm 31. 12125 Luna Bray, Brooke Crislip, Abigail

Roller Empire Acrogymnastics Level 9 WG - 14U WoG 2

04:18
pm 32. 13761 Lenya Estrada, Sara Anderson Incentive-AGT Level 9 WP - 15-16

WoP 1

04:21
pm 33. 12856 Lia Simhon, Reut Cohen Zamir, Eliana

Omotosho Xtreme Acro Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

04:24
pm 34. 12197 Hadley Williams, Kelsey Schaaf Paramount Acro Level 9 WP - 15-16

WoP 1

04:27
pm 35. 13508 Kaya Do, Erhyel Andrion, Gabby

Colunga ATA Gymnastics Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

04:30
pm 36. 12830 Mariah Browne, Veronica Drake Aspire Acro Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1

04:33
pm 37. 13145 Diya Desai, Lexi Hanks, Victoria

Segundo SoCal TTC Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

04:36
pm 38. 13247 Aurora King, Ava Pascal Capital Acrobatics Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1

04:39
pm 39. 13433 Abby Albright, Aralynn Theurer, Yukta

Pathak Paramount Acro Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

04:42
pm 40. 12754 Ella Godoy,Kat Prithviraj Indigo Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1

04:45
pm 41. 12755 Scarlett Ye, Naomi Wong, Olivia

Godoy Indigo Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

04:48
pm 42. 7837 Ashlyn Jarrell, Ann West Leaps & Bounds Sports

Center Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1

04:51
pm 43. 12788 Holly Miller, Arielle Berko, Kara Boyce Aspire Acro Level 9 WG - 15-16

WoG 2

04:54
pm 44. 13574 Bella Truman Dardon, Kaname Walls First State Gymnastics Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1

04:57
pm 45. 12805 Caroline Tillery, Madilyn Hix, Carmin

Cochran Ultimate Acro Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

05:00
pm 46. 13014 Aubree Southerland, Karlee Wright-

MAATT (13014) MAATT Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1

05:03
pm 47. 12855 Violet Oberlin, Addison Flint, Emily

Gould
International Gymnastics
Centre

Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

05:06
pm 48. 13472 CaSandra Harriger, Kendall Augustine Tumble U Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1

05:09
pm 49. 12056 Camdyn Scott, Kinley Lopez, Joie

Gardner Aspire Acro Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2
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05:12
pm 50. 12255 Charlie Gandt, Lila Williams Columbia Acro &

Tumbling Team Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1

05:15
pm 51. 12319 Milanea Block, Quinn Parin, Jordan

Boose Tumble U Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

05:18
pm 52. 12936 Danae Sanders, Sofia Ershova, Libby

Clippinger
WestCoast Training
Center

Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

Session D - Level 9 & 10
06/17/2025 06:30pm

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
06:30
pm 1. 13241 Valeriia Plotnikova, Ace Perez-

Solorio
Rodina Elite Gymnastics
Academy

Level 9 MXP - 15-16
MxP 1

06:33
pm 2. 13041 Aria Sureka, Alisa Bobrova, Nicole

Kamentsev
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

06:36
pm 3. 12781 Daisy St. John del Valle, Liam

Sousa
International Gymnastics
Centre

Level 9 MXP - 15-16
MxP 1

06:39
pm 4. 13036 Polina Lysiuchenko, Alisa Firman,

Elyse Knuth
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

06:42
pm 5. 13552 Maria Cintra, Ethan Chang EAGC Level 9 MXP - 17+ MxP 1

06:45
pm 6. 13181 Alice Powell, Brooklyn Thomas,

Elisabeth Bolin Cal Elite Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

06:48
pm 7. 11983 Kaylee Bianchini, Julian Duhe Leaps & Bounds Sports

Center Level 9 MXP - 17+ MxP 1

06:51
pm 8. 12697 An Li Gibson, Erica Johnson,

Madison Tennis
Alliance Gymnastics and
Acrobatics Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

06:54
pm 9. 2133603 Annabella Villasenor, Gabriel

Villasenor
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics Level 9 MXP - 17+ MxP 1

06:57
pm 10. 13121 Brooke Landymore, Sara Johnson,

Sophia Churgai International Elite Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

07:00
pm 11. 13201 Katya Dmitriev, Max Rosenhaft EAGC Level 9 MXP - 17+ MxP 1

07:03
pm 12. 13052 Lulu Marsh, Neva Petefish, Gillian

Phillips
Chances Pride Acro &
Tumble Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

07:06
pm 13. 13197 Leana Borodayev, David Froste Rodina Elite Gymnastics

Academy Level 9 MXP - 17+ MxP 1

07:09
pm 14. 12424 Amy Hu, Diya Patel, Dominique

Nzuwah EAGC Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

07:12
pm 15. 13367 Grant Mathison, Ben Dethridge EAGC Level 9 MP - 15-16 MeP 1

07:15
pm 16. 12869 Tessa Metcalfe, Molly Gerard,

Adley Ackerson Acro Explosion Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

07:18
pm 17. 12228 Sergey Urusov, Boris Urusov Rodina Elite Gymnastics

Academy Level 9 MP - 17+ MeP 1

07:21
pm 18. 11133 Hadley Williams, Kelsey Schaaf,

James Wampler Paramount Acro Level 9 MxT - 17+ MxT 2

07:24
pm 19. 12011 Teagan Petersen, Vivian Bellamy AGC Las Vegas Level 10 WP - 15U WoP 1

07:27
pm 20. 10307 Ruhi Joshi, Joyce Kao, Evelyn

Kayat
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

Level 10 WG - 15U
WoG 2

07:30
pm 21. 12079 Aleigha Prado, Lexie Clements Empire Acrogymnastics Level 10 WP - 15U WoP 1

07:33
pm 22. 11244 Ashley Roth, Katie Bruner, Lainey

Young
International Elite
Acrobatics

Level 10 WG - 16-17
WoG 2

07:36
pm 23. 12031 Audrey Hoffmann, Kimberly

Sullivan Incentive-AGT Level 10 WP - 15U WoP 1

24. 12331 Emma Reyes, Effie Miller, Josie
Rush First State Gymnastics Level 10 WG - 16-17

WoG 2
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07:39
pm 24. 12211 Vila Madden, Aiva Schoennauer Capital Acrobatics Level 10 WP - 16-17

WoP 1

07:42
pm 25. 13550 Natalia May, Ashlyn Freishtat,

Kerri Leach EAGC Level 10 WG - 16-17
WoG 2

07:45
pm 26. 12775 Myla Marcina, Elzie Lord Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio
Level 10 WP - 18+
WoP 1

07:48
pm 27. 13457 Sophia Distinti Zian DeLeon, Logie

Do ATA Gymnastics Level 10 WG - 16-17
WoG 2

07:51
pm 28. 12949 Ava Shakeri, Evelyn Azar Paramount Tumbling &

AcroGymnastics
Level 10 WP - 18+
WoP 1

07:54
pm 29. 13458 Shiloh Scilingo, Iris Nguyen, Eva

Mendoza ATA Gymnastics Level 10 WG - 16-17
WoG 2

07:57
pm 30. 10327 Almira Bakytbek, Amira Akuffo EAGC Level 10 WP - 18+

WoP 1

08:00
pm 31. 12407 Maddie Roberts, Trinity Rose,

Cadence Bartlett EAGC Level 10 WG - 16-17
WoG 2

08:03
pm 32. 10607 Collins Licata, Rayna Hample Paramount Acro Level 10 WP - 18+

WoP 1

08:06
pm 33. 13745 Gianna Graham, Lenora Dilks,

Brooklyn LaBatt Acro Explosion Level 10 WG - 18+
WoG 2

08:09
pm 34. 11132 Peyton Osborne, James Wampler Paramount Acro Level 10 MXP - 18+

MxP 1

08:12
pm 35. 11690 Abi Arivalagan, Nicole Sandrini,

Dajana Lipski
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

Level 10 WG - 18+
WoG 2

08:15
pm 36. 9004 Jacob Tashev, Alexander

Metchkarov AGC Las Vegas Level 10 MP - 15U MeP 1

08:18
pm 37. 12767 Caitlin Villarreal, Eva Escobar, Elle

Medina
Acrobatic Gymnastics of
San Antonio

Level 10 WG - 18+
WoG 2

08:21
pm 38. 13033 Rishabh Godsay, Gabriel

Villasenor
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

Level 10 MP - 16-17
MeP 1

08:24
pm 39. 12810 Mai Linh Hoang, Ayana

DeClaybrooks, Brooklynn Bernal AGC Las Vegas Level 10 WG - 18+
WoG 2

08:27
pm 40. 10746 Amari Starr, Max Rosenhaft EAGC Level 10 MP - 16-17

MeP 1

08:30
pm 41. 12202 Collins Licata, Rayna Hample,

Alyssa Peterson Paramount Acro Level 10 WG - 18+
WoG 2

08:33
pm 42. 13746 Shealee Fecteau, Paige Newton &

Danicka Wilson Technique Gymnastics Level 10 WG - 18+
WoG 2

Session E - Blocks Silver & Gold
06/18/2025 08:00am

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
08:00
am 1. 1 Mara Lynn Sanchez EAGC Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group B Xcl 2

08:01
am 2. 1 Autumn Moran International Gymnastics

Centre Blocks - Silver - 9U Xcl 1

08:03
am 3. 2 Jocelynne Naylor Paramount Acro Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group B Xcl 2

08:05
am 4. 2 Ava Barlow EAGC Blocks - Silver - 9U Xcl 1

08:06
am 5. 3 Aubree Southerland MAATT Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group B Xcl 2

08:08
am 6. 3 Marley Hopkins International Elite Blocks - Silver - 9U Xcl 1

08:10
am 7. 4 Brooklynn Kramme MAATT Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group B Xcl 2

08:11
am 8. 4 Etta Jackson MAATT Blocks - Silver - 9U Xcl 1
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08:13
am 9. 5 Etta Bosler International Gymnastics

Centre Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group B Xcl 2

08:15
am 10. 5 Penny Rogers MAATT Blocks - Silver - 9U Xcl 1

08:16
am 11. 6 Charlie Gandt Columbia Acro & Tumbling

Team Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group B Xcl 2

08:18
am 12. 1 Ashley Roth International Elite Blocks - Silver - 10-11 Xcl 1

08:20
am 13. 7 Sloan Szymanski Acrobatic Gymnastics of San

Antonio Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group B Xcl 2

08:21
am 14. 2 Adley Ackerson Acro Explosion Blocks - Silver - 10-11 Xcl 1

08:23
am 15. 9 Alahna Warner Tumble U Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group B Xcl 2

08:25
am 16. 3 Hailey Tse EAGC Blocks - Silver - 10-11 Xcl 1

08:26
am 17. 10 Layla Sturgis Acro Explosion Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group B Xcl 2

08:28
am 18. 4 Avery Miller SoCal TTC Blocks - Silver - 10-11 Xcl 1

08:30
am 19. 11 Charlotte Dohne International Elite Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group B Xcl 2

08:31
am 20. 5 Callie Cook Ultimate Acro Blocks - Silver - 10-11 Xcl 1

08:33
am 21. 12 Emmie Berry Hahn's Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group B Xcl 2

08:35
am 22. 6 Miya Marshall Technique Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - 10-11 Xcl 1

08:36
am 23. 13 Heidi Gonzalez WOGA Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group B Xcl 2

08:38
am 24. 7 Shaelee Fecteau Technique Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - 10-11 Xcl 1

08:40
am 25. 14 Malea Earney Sunburst of Boerne Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group B Xcl 2

08:41
am 26. 8 Corinne Angelle Crescent City Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - 10-11 Xcl 1

08:43
am 27. 1 Areli Caldera AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - 10U Xcl 2

08:45
am 28. 8 Ruby Cohen EAGC Blocks - Silver - 10-11 Xcl 1

08:46
am 29. 2 Liliana Bacala AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - 10U Xcl 2

08:48
am 30. 9 Henlie Adkison MAATT Blocks - Silver - 10-11 Xcl 1

08:50
am 31. 3 Skykar Ronquillo AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - 10U Xcl 2

08:51
am 32. 10 Molly Donner International Elite Blocks - Silver - 10-11 Xcl 1

08:53
am 33. 4 Violet Oberlin International Gymnastics

Centre Blocks - Gold - 10U Xcl 2

08:55
am 34. 11 Hadley Williams Paramount Acro Blocks - Silver - 10-11 Xcl 1

08:56
am 35. 5 Isabell Juras Indigo Blocks - Gold - 10U Xcl 2

08:58
am 36. 12 Madeline Kemmer Tumble U Blocks - Silver - 10-11 Xcl 1

09:00
am 37. 6 Maddie Mintz EAGC Blocks - Gold - 10U Xcl 2

Break
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09:16
am 38. 7 Julian Ngo AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - 10U Xcl 2

09:18
am 39. 2 Queen Webber EAGC Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group A Xcl 1

09:20
am 40. 1 Eloise Chu Indigo Blocks - Gold - 11-12 Xcl 2

09:21
am 41. 3 Brooke Landymore International Elite Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group A Xcl 1

09:23
am 42. 2 Peyton Osborne Paramount Acro Blocks - Gold - 11-12 Xcl 2

09:25
am 43. 4 Chloe Churgai International Elite Acrobatics Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group A Xcl 1

09:26
am 44. 3 Holly Miller Aspire Acro Blocks - Gold - 11-12 Xcl 2

09:28
am 45. 5 Malorie Reasor MAATT Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group A Xcl 1

09:30
am 46. 4 Everly Jackson MAATT Blocks - Gold - 11-12 Xcl 2

09:31
am 47. 6 Isabella Mesa EAGC Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group A Xcl 1

09:33
am 48. 5 Milanea Block Tumble U Blocks - Gold - 11-12 Xcl 2

09:35
am 49. 7 Issabella Tovar WOGA Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group A Xcl 1

09:36
am 50. 6 CaSandra Harriger Tumble U Blocks - Gold - 11-12 Xcl 2

09:38
am 51. 8 Liam Sousa International Gymnastics

Centre Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group A Xcl 1

09:40
am 52. 7 Maya Luna AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - 11-12 Xcl 2

09:41
am 53. 9 Kelsey Schaaf Paramount Acro Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group A Xcl 1

09:43
am 54. 8 Nurah Bayan International Gymnastics

Centre Blocks - Gold - 11-12 Xcl 2

09:45
am 55. 10 Neva Petefish Chances Pride Acro & Tumble Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group A Xcl 1

09:46
am 56. 9 Mila Tarakanova AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - 11-12 Xcl 2

09:48
am 57. 11 Kenna Morgan Acro Explosion Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group A Xcl 1

09:50
am 58. 10 Brooklyn LaBatt Acro Explosion Blocks - Gold - 11-12 Xcl 2

09:51
am 59. 12 Rivers Lipe Hahn's Gymnastics Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group A Xcl 1

09:53
am 60. 1 Bella Thomas Hahn's Gymnastics Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group B Xcl 2

09:55
am 61. 13 Madilyn Hix Ultimate Acro Blocks - Silver - 12+ - Group A Xcl 1

09:56
am 62. 2 Yukta Pathak Paramount Acro Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group B Xcl 2

09:58
am 63. 1 Aralynn Theurer Paramount Acro Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group A Xcl 1

10:00
am 64. 3 Hannah Schlesinger Indigo Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group B Xcl 2

10:01
am 65. 2 Skye Freeman AGC Las Vegas Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group A Xcl 1

10:03
am 66. 4 Kara Boyce Aspire Acro Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group B Xcl 2
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10:05
am 67. 3 Adeline Qualkinbush Acro Explosion Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group A Xcl 1

10:06
am 68. 5 Riya Gupta Indigo Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group B Xcl 2

10:08
am 69. 4 Arielle Berko Aspire Acro Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group A Xcl 1

10:10
am 70. 6 Quinn Parin Tumble U Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group B Xcl 2

10:11
am 71. 5 Helena Kao Paramount Tumbling &

AcroGymnastics Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group A Xcl 1

10:13
am 72. 7 Peyton Leedy Aerial's Athletics Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group B Xcl 2

10:15
am 73. 6 Sofia Krsmanovic Indigo Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group A Xcl 1

10:16
am 74. 8 Kate Duncan Technique Gymnastics Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group B Xcl 2

10:18
am 75. 7 Lilah Shaw Hahn's Gymnastics Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group A Xcl 1

10:20
am 76. 9 Nicole Sandrini Paramount Tumbling &

AcroGymnastics Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group B Xcl 2

10:21
am 77. 8 Jane Harold Holland Crescent City Gymnastics Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group A Xcl 1

10:23
am 78. 9 Katya Dmitriev EAGC Blocks - Gold - 13+ - Group A Xcl 1

Session F - Level 8
06/18/2025 11:00am

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
11:00
am 1. 13277 Ai Lam Tran, Ai-Linh Tran Bg acro Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:03
am 2. 13012 Wyatt Mathy, Audrey Hansen, Avery

Hansen SoCal TTC Level 8 WG - 13U WoG 2

11:06
am 3. 9795 Shi Lewis, Eve Putnam Crescent City Gymnastics Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:09
am 4. 13648 Riyenne Acey, Eva Rotier, Madison

Gray FLIPS Level 8 WG - 13U WoG 2

11:12
am 5. 10363 Natalia Finnegan, MariaBella Riley SoCal TTC Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:15
am 6. 13554 Olivia Embley, Mara Lynn Sanchez,

Cannon Cooke EAGC Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

11:18
am 7. 13302 Avery Winkenbach, Bethany

Nefores CCoast Acro Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:21
am 8. 13510 Ayalet Peritz, Madeline Iaconetti,

Elise Krasnow Xtreme Acro Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

11:24
am 9. 10365 Maci Cook,Kensie Goodwin SoCal TTC Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:27
am 10. 13498 Luna Esfahani, Isabella Flemming,

Heidi Gonzalez WOGA Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

11:30
am 11. 12046 Scarlett Sabnekar, Lilly Miller Aspire Acro Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:33
am 12. 13190 Charlotte Soliz, Zoey Inzer, Riley

Schanna Cal Elite Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

11:36
am 13. 12813 Skye Freeman, Elena Iniestra AGC Las Vegas Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:39
am 14. 12814 Skylar Ronquillo, Thea Panayatova,

Miriah Terrell AGC Las Vegas Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

11:42
am 15. 11254 Everly Jackson, Dennise Butler MAATT Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1
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11:45
am 16. 13573 Alaina Garchitorena, Samantha

Lenz, Kayleigh Lawhorn First State Gymnastics Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

11:48
am 17. 9383 Natalia Cantu - Adriana Rodriguez

Texas Academy of
Acrobatics & Gymnactics
(TAAG)

Level 8 WP - 13U WoP 1

11:51
am 18. 13461 Peyton Diaz, Evelyn Hsu, Harmony

Ly ATA Gymnastics Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

11:54
am 19. 13649 Bailey Collins, Scarlett Morris FLIPS Level 8 WP - 14-15 WoP 1

11:57
am 20. 13551 Natalie Oleniewski, Jessica Sanchez,

Layla Trainum EAGC Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

12:00
pm 21. 13040 Anna Yanovich, Anastasia

Drachinskaya
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics Level 8 WP - 14-15 WoP 1

12:03
pm 22. 13122 Molly Donner, Chloe Churgai, Violet

Overstreet International Elite Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

12:06
pm 23. 13235 Zia Inzer, Samantha Wolf Cal Elite Level 8 WP - 14-15 WoP 1

12:09
pm 24. 13034 Kayla Chen, Alisa Martovetsky,

Lianna Moreno
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

12:12
pm 25. 12841 Rosalie Trevino, Asiyah Bayan International Gymnastics

Centre Level 8 WP - 14-15 WoP 1

12:15
pm 26. 13123 Marley Hopkins, Alana Sampson,

Kira Clemenko
International Elite
Acrobatics

Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

12:18
pm 27. 11253 Penny Rogers, Brooklynn Kramme MAATT Level 8 WP - 14-15 WoP 1

12:21
pm 28. 12938 Gali Peña, Lexie Duffin, Ariana

Corona
WestCoast Training
Center

Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group A WoG 2

12:24
pm 29. 11160 Victoria Wallin, Kaley Cordero Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio Level 8 WP - 14-15 WoP 1

Break
12:42
pm 30. 11804 Neta Richter, Zoe Huang, Zoi Kaur Paramount Tumbling &

AcroGymnastics
Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

12:45
pm 31. 13262 Ellianah Lenox, Sofia Kemmer Tumble U Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

12:48
pm 32. 12954 Stella Folse, Pender Laborde,

Rachel Hutchings NOLA Gymnastics Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

12:51
pm 33. 13392 Annie Dunn, Cami Mayer Midwest Elite Acrobatics Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

12:54
pm 34. 13586 Victoria Nevitt, Kai Simms, Annelise

Ryan
International Elite
Acrobatics

Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

12:57
pm 35. 11512 Henlie Adkison, Malorie Reasor MAATT Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

01:00
pm 36. 12416 Ava Nguyen, Arianna Nguyen,

Bryanna Hunt EAGC Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

01:03
pm 37. 11136 Jocelynne Naylor, Cheyenne Naylor Paramount Acro Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

01:06
pm 38. 12912 Tara Decker, Cassandra Melendi,

Valentina Zapata Indigo Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

01:09
pm 39. 12195 Madalynn Morrow, Madeleine Wulff Capital Acrobatics Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

01:12
pm 40. 12399 Lili Babajanyan, Liora Azarjeh, Alexa

Tatevossian
Los Angeles gymnastics
academy

Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

01:15
pm 41. 10386 Siena Lavergne, Ava Pennington Leaps & Bounds Sports

Center Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

01:18
pm 42. 13164 Kinsli Cook, Madelyn Manuel,

Andrea Wu SoCal TTC Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

01:21
pm 43. 13020 Neva Petefish, Gillian Phillips Chances Pride Acro &

Tumble Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1
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01:24
pm 44. 13274 Madeline Kemmer, Gabby

Schroeder, Annie Ruth Taylor Tumble U Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

01:27
pm 45. 12940 Nora Caeton, Georgia Kirk WestCoast Training

Center Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

01:30
pm 46. 13460 Kayla Radesic, Sophia Chaudhary,

Kate Li ATA Gymnastics Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

01:33
pm 47. 10549 Emily Riggs, Olivia Kasper Columbia Acro &

Tumbling Team Level 8 WP - 16+ WoP 1

01:36
pm 48. 13595 Zoe Coles-Tavolacci, Bella Mesa,

Franci Coloton EAGC Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

01:39
pm 49. 13596 Juliano Kostovetskiy, Bryan Kern EAGC Level 8 MP - 16+ MeP 1

01:42
pm 50. 12763 Aria Watanabe, Charlotte Espinosa,

Anna Garcia-Bewley
Acrobatic Gymnastics of
San Antonio

Level 8 WG - 14-15 -
Group B WoG 2

Session G - Level 8 & 9
06/18/2025 02:30pm

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
02:30
pm 1. 12076 Liliana Bacala, Maxim Lissenkov AGC Las Vegas Level 8 MXP - 13 MxP 1

02:33
pm 2. 11224 Lauren McCreary, Peyton Leedy, Ella

Willian Aerial's Athletics Level 8 WG - 16+ WoG 2

02:36
pm 3. 12312 Avianna Tory, Eugene Hasbargen Tumble U Level 8 MXP - 14-15

MxP 1

02:39
pm 4. 12907 Emmalee Schulz, Callahan Pruente,

Layla Sturgis Acro Explosion Level 8 WG - 16+ WoG 2

02:42
pm 5. 13572 Zoey Thayer, Jackson Gross First State Gymnastics Level 8 MXP - 16+ MxP 1

02:45
pm 6. 13565 Charlie Gandt, Emily Riggs, Amelia

Yeazel
Columbia Acro &
Tumbling Team Level 8 WG - 16+ WoG 2

02:48
pm 7. 13196 Roksolana Busygin, Vladislav

Rizvanov
Rodina Elite Gymnastics
Academy Level 8 MXP - 16+ MxP 1

02:51
pm 8. 13778 Sofia Arce Gualana, Oriyan Weinman,

Jayde DeVaul Xtreme Acro Level 8 WG - 16+ WoG 2

02:54
pm 9. 13248 Anabelle King, Drew Eckhardt Capital Acrobatics Level 8 MXP - 16+ MxP 1

02:57
pm 10. 12911 Lera Alimova, Doga Aksemsettinoglu,

Evelyn Melendi Indigo Level 8 WG - 16+ WoG 2

03:00
pm 11. 13141 Eva Telpiz, Vitaliy Urusov Rodina Elite Gymnastics

Academy Level 8 MXP - 16+ MxP 1

03:03
pm 12. 12939 Alyssa Corona, Lucy Weaver, Anuka

Burrows
WestCoast Training
Center Level 8 WG - 16+ WoG 2

03:06
pm 13. 12290 Lilah Shaw, Rivers Lipe Hahn's Gymnastics Level 8 MXP - 16+ MxP 1

03:09
pm 14. 13838 Elise Gaubert, Elizabeth Foster,

Pender Laborde, Juliette Cambre NOLA Gymnastics Level 8 MXG - 14-15
MxG 2

03:12
pm 15. 12815 Areli Caldera, Arya Frost, Hope

Nicolas, Violet Stoev AGC Las Vegas Level 8 MXG - 13U
MxG 1

03:15
pm 16. 13627 Julie Cola, Emmie Berry, Atlas

Brackett, Rivers Lipe Hahn's Gymnastics Level 8 MXG - 16+
MxG 2

03:18
pm 17. 12845 Julian Ngo, Sheena Joi Nicolas, Isabella

Roberts, Janelle Armstrong AGC Las Vegas Level 8 MXG - 13U
MxG 1

03:21
pm 18. 12021 Madelyn Flowers, Claire Sparling,

Ravyn Buescher, Grace Boxer Cal Elite Level 8 MXG - 16+
MxG 2

03:24
pm 19. 13404 Madison Mintz, Kamdyn West EAGC Level 9 WP - 14U WoP 1

03:27
pm 20. 13833 Haley Epperley, Katie Luka, Abigail

Donavant, Charlotte Hempeck Atlantic Coast Acrobatics Level 8 MXG - 16+
MxG 2
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03:30
pm 21. 12765 Savannah Miller, Mahira Husic Show-Me Acro Level 9 WP - 14U WoP 1

03:33
pm 22. 13172 Reese McElyea, Tulip Taylor Empire Acrogymnastics Level 9 WP - 14U WoP 1

Break
03:51
pm 23. 12125 Luna Bray, Brooke Crislip, Abigail

Roller Empire Acrogymnastics Level 9 WG - 14U WoG 2

03:54
pm 24. 12197 Hadley Williams, Kelsey Schaaf Paramount Acro Level 9 WP - 15-16

WoP 1

03:57
pm 25. 12062 Carley Everett, Natalie Maisuradze,

Eden St.Pierre AGC Las Vegas Level 9 WG - 14U WoG 2

04:00
pm 26. 13761 Lenya Estrada, Sara Anderson Incentive-AGT Level 9 WP - 15-16

WoP 1

04:03
pm 27. 13162 Anya Sun, Ally Kenney, Lia

Kachanovsky
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics Level 9 WG - 14U WoG 2

04:06
pm 28. 11887 Ayca Kuzu, Kaycee Knapic WestCoast Training

Center
Level 9 WP - 15-16
WoP 1

04:09
pm 29. 12756 Sasha Schneid, Sofia Krsmanovic,

Hannah Schlesinger Indigo Level 9 WG - 14U WoG 2

04:12
pm 30. 11947 Cordelia Beck, Etta Bosler International Gymnastics

Centre
Level 9 WP - 15-16
WoP 1

04:15
pm 31. 13199 Sloan Villa, Mary Davis-Ross, Charlie

Brinkman CCoast Acro Level 9 WG - 14U WoG 2

04:18
pm 32. 11911 Chelsea Lau, Peyton Mohl ATA Gymnastics Level 9 WP - 15-16

WoP 1

04:21
pm 33. 12936 Danae Sanders, Sofia Ershova, Libby

Clippinger
WestCoast Training
Center

Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

04:24
pm 34. 12458 Hadley Sigut - Jesalee Cook

Texas Academy of
Acrobatics & Gymnactics
(TAAG)

Level 9 WP - 15-16
WoP 1

04:27
pm 35. 12319 Milanea Block, Quinn Parin, Jordan

Boose Tumble U Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

04:30
pm 36. 12255 Charlie Gandt, Lila Williams Columbia Acro &

Tumbling Team Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1

04:33
pm 37. 12056 Camdyn Scott, Kinley Lopez, Joie

Gardner Aspire Acro Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

04:36
pm 38. 13472 CaSandra Harriger, Kendall Augustine Tumble U Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1

04:39
pm 39. 12855 Violet Oberlin, Addison Flint, Emily

Gould
International Gymnastics
Centre

Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

04:42
pm 40. 13014 Aubree Southerland, Karlee Wright-

MAATT (13014) MAATT Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1

04:45
pm 41. 12805 Caroline Tillery, Madilyn Hix, Carmin

Cochran Ultimate Acro Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

04:48
pm 42. 13574 Bella Truman Dardon, Kaname Walls First State Gymnastics Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1

04:51
pm 43. 12788 Holly Miller, Arielle Berko, Kara Boyce Aspire Acro Level 9 WG - 15-16

WoG 2

04:54
pm 44. 7837 Ashlyn Jarrell, Ann West Leaps & Bounds Sports

Center Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1

04:57
pm 45. 12755 Scarlett Ye, Naomi Wong, Olivia

Godoy Indigo Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

05:00
pm 46. 12754 Ella Godoy,Kat Prithviraj Indigo Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1

05:03
pm 47. 13433 Abby Albright, Aralynn Theurer, Yukta

Pathak Paramount Acro Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

05:06
pm 48. 13247 Aurora King, Ava Pascal Capital Acrobatics Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1
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05:09
pm 49. 13145 Diya Desai, Lexi Hanks, Victoria

Segundo SoCal TTC Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

05:12
pm 50. 12830 Mariah Browne, Veronica Drake Aspire Acro Level 9 WP - 17+ WoP 1

05:15
pm 51. 13508 Kaya Do, Erhyel Andrion, Gabby

Colunga ATA Gymnastics Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

05:18
pm 52. 12856 Lia Simhon, Reut Cohen Zamir, Eliana

Omotosho Xtreme Acro Level 9 WG - 15-16
WoG 2

Session H - Level 9 & 10
06/18/2025 06:30pm

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
06:30
pm 1. 12781 Daisy St. John del Valle, Liam

Sousa
International Gymnastics
Centre

Level 9 MXP - 15-16
MxP 1

06:33
pm 2. 12869 Tessa Metcalfe, Molly Gerard,

Adley Ackerson Acro Explosion Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

06:36
pm 3. 13241 Valeriia Plotnikova, Ace Perez-

Solorio
Rodina Elite Gymnastics
Academy

Level 9 MXP - 15-16
MxP 1

06:39
pm 4. 12424 Amy Hu, Diya Patel, Dominique

Nzuwah EAGC Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

06:42
pm 5. 13197 Leana Borodayev, David Froste Rodina Elite Gymnastics

Academy Level 9 MXP - 17+ MxP 1

06:45
pm 6. 13052 Lulu Marsh, Neva Petefish, Gillian

Phillips
Chances Pride Acro &
Tumble Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

06:48
pm 7. 13201 Katya Dmitriev, Max Rosenhaft EAGC Level 9 MXP - 17+ MxP 1

06:51
pm 8. 13121 Brooke Landymore, Sara Johnson,

Sophia Churgai International Elite Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

06:54
pm 9. 2133603 Annabella Villasenor, Gabriel

Villasenor
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics Level 9 MXP - 17+ MxP 1

06:57
pm 10. 12697 An Li Gibson, Erica Johnson,

Madison Tennis
Alliance Gymnastics and
Acrobatics Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

07:00
pm 11. 11983 Kaylee Bianchini, Julian Duhe Leaps & Bounds Sports

Center Level 9 MXP - 17+ MxP 1

07:03
pm 12. 13181 Alice Powell, Brooklyn Thomas,

Elisabeth Bolin Cal Elite Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

07:06
pm 13. 13552 Maria Cintra, Ethan Chang EAGC Level 9 MXP - 17+ MxP 1

07:09
pm 14. 13036 Polina Lysiuchenko, Alisa Firman,

Elyse Knuth
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

07:12
pm 15. 13367 Grant Mathison, Ben Dethridge EAGC Level 9 MP - 15-16 MeP 1

07:15
pm 16. 13041 Aria Sureka, Alisa Bobrova, Nicole

Kamentsev
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics Level 9 WG - 17+ WoG 2

07:18
pm 17. 12228 Sergey Urusov, Boris Urusov Rodina Elite Gymnastics

Academy Level 9 MP - 17+ MeP 1

07:21
pm 18. 11133 Hadley Williams, Kelsey Schaaf,

James Wampler Paramount Acro Level 9 MxT - 17+ MxT 2

07:24
pm 19. 12031 Audrey Hoffmann, Kimberly

Sullivan Incentive-AGT Level 10 WP - 15U WoP 1

07:27
pm 20. 10307 Ruhi Joshi, Joyce Kao, Evelyn

Kayat
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

Level 10 WG - 15U
WoG 2

07:30
pm 21. 12079 Aleigha Prado, Lexie Clements Empire Acrogymnastics Level 10 WP - 15U WoP 1

07:33
pm 22. 12407 Maddie Roberts, Trinity Rose,

Cadence Bartlett EAGC Level 10 WG - 16-17
WoG 2

07:36
pm 23. 12011 Teagan Petersen, Vivian Bellamy AGC Las Vegas Level 10 WP - 15U WoP 1
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07:39
pm 24. 13458 Shiloh Scilingo, Iris Nguyen, Eva

Mendoza ATA Gymnastics Level 10 WG - 16-17
WoG 2

07:42
pm 25. 12211 Vila Madden, Aiva Schoennauer Capital Acrobatics Level 10 WP - 16-17

WoP 1

07:45
pm 26. 13457 Sophia Distinti Zian DeLeon, Logie

Do ATA Gymnastics Level 10 WG - 16-17
WoG 2

07:48
pm 27. 10607 Collins Licata, Rayna Hample Paramount Acro Level 10 WP - 18+

WoP 1

07:51
pm 28. 10327 Almira Bakytbek, Amira Akuffo EAGC Level 10 WP - 18+

WoP 1

28. 12331 Emma Reyes, Effie Miller, Josie
Rush First State Gymnastics Level 10 WG - 16-17

WoG 2

07:54
pm 29. 13550 Natalia May, Ashlyn Freishtat,

Kerri Leach EAGC Level 10 WG - 16-17
WoG 2

07:57
pm 30. 12949 Ava Shakeri, Evelyn Azar Paramount Tumbling &

AcroGymnastics
Level 10 WP - 18+
WoP 1

08:00
pm 31. 11244 Ashley Roth, Katie Bruner, Lainey

Young
International Elite
Acrobatics

Level 10 WG - 16-17
WoG 2

08:03
pm 32. 12775 Myla Marcina, Elzie Lord Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio
Level 10 WP - 18+
WoP 1

08:06
pm 33. 13746 Shealee Fecteau, Paige Newton &

Danicka Wilson Technique Gymnastics Level 10 WG - 18+
WoG 2

08:09
pm 34. 11132 Peyton Osborne, James Wampler Paramount Acro Level 10 MXP - 18+

MxP 1

08:12
pm 35. 12202 Collins Licata, Rayna Hample,

Alyssa Peterson Paramount Acro Level 10 WG - 18+
WoG 2

08:15
pm 36. 9004 Jacob Tashev, Alexander

Metchkarov AGC Las Vegas Level 10 MP - 15U MeP 1

08:18
pm 37. 12810 Mai Linh Hoang, Ayana

DeClaybrooks, Brooklynn Bernal AGC Las Vegas Level 10 WG - 18+
WoG 2

08:21
pm 38. 10746 Amari Starr, Max Rosenhaft EAGC Level 10 MP - 16-17

MeP 1

08:24
pm 39. 12767 Caitlin Villarreal, Eva Escobar, Elle

Medina
Acrobatic Gymnastics of
San Antonio

Level 10 WG - 18+
WoG 2

08:27
pm 40. 13033 Rishabh Godsay, Gabriel

Villasenor
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

Level 10 MP - 16-17
MeP 1

08:30
pm 41. 11690 Abi Arivalagan, Nicole Sandrini,

Dajana Lipski
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

Level 10 WG - 18+
WoG 2

08:33
pm 42. 13745 Gianna Graham, Lenora Dilks,

Brooklyn LaBatt Acro Explosion Level 10 WG - 18+
WoG 2

Session I - Level 7
06/19/2025 09:00am

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:00
am 1. 12897 Amelie Cole, Mika Lipsitz Xtreme Acro Level 7 WP - 12U WoP 1

09:03
am 2. 12806 Eden Meriwether, Naomi Wommack,

Darden Garrison Ultimate Acro Level 7 WG - 13-14 -
Group A WoG 2

09:06
am 3. 12894 Irene Xue, Isabella Weinstein Xtreme Acro Level 7 WP - 12U WoP 1

09:09
am 4. 11805 Liza Kolchanova, Dasha Kolchanova,

Zlata Kolchanova
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

Level 7 WG - 13-14 -
Group A WoG 2

09:12
am 5. 13008 Chloe Thacker, Alyssa McLean SoCal TTC Level 7 WP - 12U WoP 1

09:15
am 6. 12910 Emilia Parnell, Gilli Kramer, Barbara

Krukowska Xtreme Acro Level 7 WG - 13-14 -
Group A WoG 2

09:18
am 7. 12895 Zoe Castillo, Naomi Fromberg Xtreme Acro Level 7 WP - 12U WoP 1
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Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:21
am 8. 13497 Acey Allgood, Gracelyn Langley, Saivi

Thota WOGA Level 7 WG - 13-14 -
Group A WoG 2

09:24
am 9. 10701 Tara Decker, Christina Vlahos Indigo Level 7 WP - 12U WoP 1

09:27
am 10. 13577 Kassia Lai, Lily Hatzai, Aubrey Bryant First State Gymnastics Level 7 WG - 13-14 -

Group A WoG 2

09:30
am 11. 13148 Kaia Carney, Emily Scanlon Cal Elite Level 7 WP - 12U WoP 1

09:33
am 12. 12941 Madison Alvear, Leah Rasmussen,

Tala Eid
WestCoast Training
Center

Level 7 WG - 13-14 -
Group A WoG 2

09:36
am 13. 13009 Siena Firenze, Charlotte Mathy SoCal TTC Level 7 WP - 12U WoP 1

09:39
am 14. 13349 Hallee Wildey, Evanee Haas, Stella

Streber Aerial's Athletics Level 7 WG - 13-14 -
Group A WoG 2

09:42
am 15. 12777 Aubrie Bradshaw, Scarlett Watson Aerial's Athletics Level 7 WP - 12U WoP 1

09:45
am 16. 13695 Isla Thompsom, Fernanda Scuderi,

Davis Acey FLIPS Level 7 WG - 13-14 -
Group A WoG 2

09:48
am 17. 13463 Abigail Jablonsky, Trisha Sapar ATA Gymnastics Level 7 WP - 12U WoP 1

09:51
am 18. 12955 Grace Couvillon, Emma Edgecombe,

Ramona Sahar NOLA Gymnastics Level 7 WG - 13-14 -
Group B WoG 2

09:54
am 19. 13473 Leilah Galicia, Sophia Alexsanian Los Angeles gymnastics

academy Level 7 WP - 12U WoP 1

09:57
am 20. 13261 Ali'Lynn Jones, Alahna Warner, Aria

Tomb Tumble U Level 7 WG - 13-14 -
Group B WoG 2

10:00
am 21. 12773 Emma Bondari, Sloan Szymanski Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio Level 7 WP - 12U WoP 1

10:03
am 22. 13286 CeCe Sarando, Juliana Topuzyan,

Emily Alexsanian
Los Angeles gymnastics
academy

Level 7 WG - 13-14 -
Group B WoG 2

10:06
am 23. 11227 Karlee Coleman, Stella Streber Aerial's Athletics Level 7 WP - 12U WoP 1

10:09
am 24. 13611 Abigail Weil, Alenna Pennini, Naomi

Burns EAGC Level 7 WG - 13-14 -
Group B WoG 2

10:12
am 25. 12404 Hazel Hansen, Cynorie Backus First State Gymnastics Level 7 WP - 12U WoP 1

10:15
am 26. 13018 Annalise Fister, Skyler Nelke,

Temperynce Vilmaire
Chances Pride Acro &
Tumble

Level 7 WG - 13-14 -
Group B WoG 2

10:18
am 27. 13521 Lili Babajanyan, Ellen Avetisyan Los Angeles gymnastics

academy Level 7 WP - 12U WoP 1

10:21
am 28. 12778 Karlee Coleman, Kambrie Crager,

Arianna Harris Aerial's Athletics Level 7 WG - 13-14 -
Group B WoG 2

10:24
am 29. 13608 Christian Nguyen, Leo Weiner,

Declan Filmore, Benjamin Shteynbuk EAGC Level 7 MG - 13-14 MeG 1

10:27
am 30. 13169 Aven Barnes, Viana Nami, Allison

Wolf Cal Elite Level 7 WG - 13-14 -
Group B WoG 2

10:30
am 31. 13163 Adrianna Chang, Eden Kachanovsky,

Eva Sobennicova
Paramount Tumbling &
AcroGymnastics

Level 7 WG - 13-14 -
Group B WoG 2

Session J - 11-16 & 12-18
06/16/2025 01:00pm

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
01:00
pm 1. 11934 Gabriela Yamaguti, Eva McElhenny WOGA Level 11-16 WP -

Score Only WoP 1

01:02
pm 2. 12863 Noah Collazo, Michael Langer Xtreme Acro Level 11-16 MP MeP 2

01:05
pm 3. 12332 Anna Chick, Natalie Penn First State Gymnastics Level 11-16 WP WoP 1
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Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
01:08
pm 4. 12769 Scarlett Soto, Ember Chambers, Ava

Crespin
Acrobatic Gymnastics of
San Antonio Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

5. 10362 Kelly Gillum, Cecilia Hiemcke SoCal TTC Level 11-16 WP WoP 1
01:11
pm 5. 12015 Mila Tarakanova, Elise Yip, Kiara

Reynolds AGC Las Vegas Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

01:14
pm 6. 12768 Delihla Garza, Hailey Young Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio Level 11-16 WP WoP 1

01:17
pm 7. 13509 Ella Azerrad, Kyra Veiga, Berlin

Morgan Xtreme Acro Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

01:20
pm 8. 13575 Everly Hatzai, Skylar Widger First State Gymnastics Level 11-16 WP WoP 1

01:23
pm 9. 12819 Maya Luna, Skye Luker, Isabella

Lannet AGC Las Vegas Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

01:26
pm 10. 12144 Evah De Puysseleir, Alivia Taradalsky Bg acro Level 11-16 WP WoP 1

01:29
pm 11. 12787 Abby Moran, Jaela Brooks, Yashika

Srivastava
International Gymnastics
Centre Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

01:32
pm 12. 13246 Arianna Mercado, Mikayla Moore Capital Acrobatics Level 11-16 WP WoP 1

01:35
pm 13. 12948 Alexia Irreno, Zoe DeShields, Miah

Collazo Xtreme Acro Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

01:38
pm 14. 13876 Olivia Newhart, Lily Barnowski Xtreme Acro Level 11-16 WP WoP 1

01:41
pm 15. 11334 Willow Myers, Gigi Hennigan, Liyanna

Williams International Elite Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

01:44
pm 16. 10284 Neela Walber, Nurah Bayan International Gymnastics

Centre Level 11-16 WP WoP 1

01:47
pm 17. 13305 Miya Marshall, Kate Duncan & Lilly

Nolan Technique Gymnastics Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

01:50
pm 18. 10824 Alora McCastle, Maci Mills Superior Acro Level 11-16 WP WoP 1

01:53
pm 19. 13809 Dean Miller, Caleb Hoffmann, Noah

Alvarado, Joshua Hoffmann Incentive-AGT Level 11-16 MG MeG 2

01:56
pm 20. 9188 Nicholas Elbaz, Arianna Khuu AGC Las Vegas Level 11-16 MXP MxP 1

Break
02:14
pm 21. 7251 Abby Cook, Samantha Woolweaver Empire Acrogymnastics Jr 12-18 WP WoP 1

02:17
pm 22. 13039 Emilia Sakun, Shilee Ben-Shimon,

Annjuli Mutafov AGC Las Vegas Jr 13-19 WG - Score
Only WoG 2

02:19
pm 23. 10686 Elise Maher Gracie Deters Show-Me Acro Jr 12-18 WP WoP 1

02:22
pm 24. 10510 Diana Sakun, Scarlet Krank, Alex

St.Pierre AGC Las Vegas Jr 12-18 WG - Score
Only WoG 2

02:24
pm 25. 12792 Ryan Surratt, Ashley Lizama Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio Jr 12-18 WP WoP 1

02:27
pm 26. 10508 Siella Jane Beaufils Gibson, Kirra

Jijon, Katrin Georgieva AGC Las Vegas Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

02:30
pm 27. 12030 Carlie Dondalski, Allison Iniguez Incentive-AGT Jr 12-18 WP WoP 1

02:33
pm 28. 12057 Ella Tencza, Gianna Roberts, Stella

Guglielmino Aspire Acro Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

02:36
pm 29. 11999 Alina Rizvanova, Violet Froste Rodina Elite Gymnastics

Academy Jr 12-18 WP WoP 1

02:39
pm 30. 13013 Alani Do, Awdriana Ornelas, Silver

Weddle SoCal TTC Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

02:42
pm 31. 13518 Journey Fadavi, Jenesys Sikorski Incentive-AGT Jr 12-18 WP WoP 1
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Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
02:45
pm 32. 9673 Gianna Calo, Dakota Martin, Leesy

Sarria International Elite Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

02:48
pm 33. 9796 Kyla Wilson, Lena Jeanfreau Crescent City Gymnastics Jr 12-18 WP WoP 1

02:51
pm 34. 10358 Frida Peña, Mollie Solomon, Addison

Giacomazzi WestCoast Training Center Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

02:54
pm 35. 11410 Devyn Giacomazzi, Auryan Ahsan WestCoast Training Center Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

02:57
pm 36. 12900 Ella Waldstreicher, Sara Rodriguez,

Danielle Azerrad Xtreme Acro Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:00
pm 37. 13116 Finley Lester, Carson Thibeault EAGC Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

03:03
pm 38. 13830 Tegan Mallinson, Mia Rothwell &

Carley Rockenstein Technique Gymnastics Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:06
pm 39. 9641 Olivia Chan, Romuel Pearson WOGA Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

03:09
pm 40. 13829 Alli Graham, Kenna Morgan, Julie

Killham Acro Explosion Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:12
pm 41. 13709 Arina Kosakovskyy, Erik Deubler CAC Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

03:15
pm 42. 9202 Alayna Wang, Jaylene Gonzalez,

Delilah Juarez ATA Gymnastics Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:18
pm 43. 12098 Hadley Milnor, Luke Pitts Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

03:21
pm 44. 13115 Emilia Roder, Ksusha Ulyanova,

Jayda Wilkinson EAGC Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:24
pm 45. 9709 Jocyna Hall, Logan Ackley Xtreme Acro Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

03:27
pm 46. 10318 Brooklyn St. Clair, Ayana Williams,

Maya Bledzki EAGC Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:30
pm 47. 6695 Faith Nicol, Peter Vonder Haar Show-Me Acro Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

03:33
pm 48. 7370 Emilee Huebler, Clarice Krupp, Cailyn

Hulsey MAATT Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:36
pm 49. 12811 Yasmin Roberts, Valentino Elbaz AGC Las Vegas Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

03:39
pm 50. 12860 Olivia Irreno, Danica Weinstein, Keira

Ackley Xtreme Acro Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:42
pm 51. 12515 Vlad Studwell, Michael Fabila AGC Las Vegas Jr 12-18 MP MeP 1

03:45
pm 52. 11689 Helena Kao, Mark Valkin Paramount Tumbling &

AcroGymnastics
Jr 13-19 MxP - Score
Only MxP 1

52. 13050 Sofia Firenze, Molly Fox, Emma
Szabo SoCal TTC Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:47
pm 53. 12110 Elyse Ensign, Aubrey Garnto, Baylee

Ensign Technique Gymnastics Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

Session K - 13-19 & Senior
06/19/2025 06:00pm

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score

1. 11166 Radomir Ossolodkov, Neko Sullivan Incentive-AGT Jr 13-19 MP MeP 1

2. 12885 Sophia Robertson, Isabella Brookins Rodina Elite - Realis Jr 13-19 WP WoP 1

3. 13105 Juli Williams, Carmelle Djoumgoue,
Aubrie Cunningham EAGC Jr 13-19 WG WoG 1

pm 4. 9057 Lilian Prumanov, Polina Bakman, Kate
Gorman WOGA Jr 13-19 WG WoG 1

06:00
pm
06:06
pm
06:19
pm
06:29
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Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score

5. 11906 Mei Futamase, Maia Garma, Chloe Wilson ATA Gymnastics Jr 13-19 WG WoG 1

5. 12901 Roni Azerrad, Layla DeVaul, Ayden Rawls-
Blodgett Xtreme Acro Jr 13-19 WG WoG 1

6. 13218 Anabelle Lopez-Torres, Abigail Covert,
Aliyah Irons International Elite Jr 13-19 WG WoG 1

7. 8949 Avery Barnes, Ally Taynton, Reagan
Grigsby Empire Acrogymnastics Jr 13-19 WG WoG 1

8. 12764 Emma Oregel, Xander Kipp Acrobatic Gymnastics of
San Antonio Jr 13-19 MXP MxP 1

8. 11264 Fiona O'Brien, Juliet Hanks, Gabby
Zsakany International Elite Jr 13-19 WG WoG 1

9. 12789 Annabelle Chew, Tyler Berg Aspire Acro Jr 13-19 MXP MxP 1

10. 12790 Amy Nguyen & Kaelib Duncan Technique Gymnastics Jr 13-19 MXP MxP 1

11. 12568 Olivia Green, Rebecca Greenberg, Caylei
Caldwell Xtreme Acro Sr WG WoG 1

12. 12186 Chloe Huynh, Alesandra Vega & Mckenzie
Sheufelt Technique Gymnastics Sr WG WoG 1

13. 12193 Gabriella Moore, Martin Seredich Capital Acrobatics Sr MXP MxP 1

14. 9644 Hailee Wong, Andrew Castro Realis Gymnastics
Academy Sr MXP MxP 1

15. 7976 Phylisha Pham, Alex Lam ATA Gymnastics Sr MXP MxP 1

16. 2915 Ariana Katsov, Moraeah Arthur MAATT Sr WP WoP 1

17. 13203 Maya Lissenkova, Katherine Borcherding AGC Las Vegas Sr WP WoP 1

18. 11163 Sydney Padios, Willow Noble Incentive-AGT Sr WP WoP 1

19. 11165 Yaroslav Ossolodkov, Vsevolod
Ossolodkov Incentive-AGT Sr MP MeP 1

Session L - Level 7
06/20/2025 09:00am

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:00
am 1. 13388 Paige Fedderson, Grace Gilpin Cal Elite Level 7 WP - 13-14

WoP 1

09:03
am 2. 13124 Charlotte Dohne, Kira Clemenko International Elite

Acrobatics Level 7 WP - 15+ WoP 2

09:06
am 3. 12122 Callie Cook, Aniyah Cottie Ultimate Acro Level 7 WP - 13-14

WoP 1

09:09
am 4. 13276 Delilah Bolanos, Perry Kazaz Bg acro Level 7 WP - 15+ WoP 2

09:12
am 5. 12779 Kambrie Crager, Addalee Hoak Aerial's Athletics Level 7 WP - 13-14

WoP 1

09:15
am 6. 8855 An Li Gibson, Erica Johnson Alliance Gymnastics and

Acrobatics Level 7 WP - 15+ WoP 2

09:18
am 7. 13351 Hallee Wildey, Arianna Harris Aerial's Athletics Level 7 WP - 13-14

WoP 1

09:21
am 8. 12785 Olivia Ziegler, Carla Hwang Aspire Acro Level 7 WP - 15+ WoP 2

09:24
am 9. 11917 Kaylee Wong, Ella Seo ATA Gymnastics Level 7 WP - 13-14

WoP 1

09:27
am 10. 12965 Giya Singh, Aviana Rioux International Gymnastics

Centre Level 7 WP - 15+ WoP 2

06:34
pm
06:51
pm
07:01
pm
07:10
pm

07:16
pm
07:39
pm
07:49
pm
07:56
pm
08:10
pm
08:15
pm
08:31
pm
08:39
pm
08:40
pm
08:52
pm
08:57
pm

0
pmpm
9:01
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Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
09:30
am 11. 13593 Alyssa Phillips, Isla Holtgreven Cheer Combine Level 7 WP - 13-14

WoP 1

09:33
am 12. 13609 Ava Barlow, Mina Weinberg EAGC Level 7 WP - 15+ WoP 2

09:36
am 13. 11863 Caroline Jarreau, Elsa Grieshaber Crescent City

Gymnastics
Level 7 WP - 13-14
WoP 1

09:39
am 14. 13462 An Pham, Rosie Olson ATA Gymnastics Level 7 WP - 15+ WoP 2

09:42
am 15. 13350 Evanee Haas, Claire Coombs Aerial's Athletics Level 7 WP - 13-14

WoP 1

09:45
am 16. 12882 Sofia Arce Gualana, Mina Krienbuehl Xtreme Acro Level 7 WP - 15+ WoP 2

09:48
am 17. 12772 Lucy Keeble, Aniya Cummings Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio
Level 7 WP - 13-14
WoP 1

09:51
am 18. 12850 Madalynn Topper, Angelina Ibatulin WSGC Level 7 WP - 15+ WoP 2

09:54
am 19. 12853 Lily Stockel, Autumn Moran International Gymnastics

Centre
Level 7 WP - 13-14
WoP 1

09:57
am 20. 13549 Sophia Lopez-Torres, Mykaylah Lopez-

Torres International Elite Level 7 WP - 15+ WoP 2

10:00
am 21. 13264 Avalyn Langston, Aubrey Tackett Tumble U Level 7 WP - 13-14

WoP 1

10:03
am 22. 13035 Mona Min, Katie Winterbourne Paramount Tumbling &

AcroGymnastics Level 7 WP - 15+ WoP 2

10:06
am 23. 12770 Bella McMillan, Camila Altamirano Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio
Level 7 WP - 13-14
WoP 1

10:09
am 24. 13612 Elliette Hilton Sanyal, Eda Dunn, Hailey

Tse EAGC Level 7 WG - 12U
WoG 2

10:12
am 25. 12169 Annalise Fister, Skyler Nelke Chances Pride Acro &

Tumble
Level 7 WP - 13-14
WoP 1

10:15
am 26. 12759 Mya Panlilio, Maria Batsev, Eloise Chu Indigo Level 7 WG - 12U

WoG 2

10:18
am 27. 13285 Yeva Sargsyan, Sofie Babayan Los Angeles gymnastics

academy
Level 7 WP - 13-14
WoP 1

10:21
am 28. 13011 Inara An, Ava Lanzarotta, Avery Miller SoCal TTC Level 7 WG - 12U

WoG 2

10:24
am 29. 7638 Anna Davis-Ross, Thomas Davis-Ross CCoast Acro Level 7 MXP - 15+

MxP 1

10:27
am 30. 13613 Ruby Cohen, Matcha Pearson-

Christiansen, Queen Webber EAGC Level 7 WG - 12U
WoG 2

10:30
am 31. 12922 Charlotte Graham, Isabell Juras, Lauren

Kiselow, Julia Garrido Indigo Level 7 MXG - 12U
MxG 1

10:33
am 32. 13500 Reagan Wilson, Issabella Tovar, Swara

Bhavsar WOGA Level 7 WG - 15+
WoG 2

10:36
am 33. 13354 Karlee Coleman, Aubrie Bradshaw,

Kambrie Crager, Scarlett Watson Aerial's Athletics Level 7 MXG - 13-14
MxG 1

10:39
am 34. 13180 Scarlett Chang, Edie Mellow, Cameron

Valenti Cal Elite Level 7 WG - 15+
WoG 2

10:42
am 35. 12913 Elaia Daragnez Gonzalez, Olivia Chen,

Riya Gupta, Claire Chen Indigo Level 7 MXG - 13-14
MxG 1

10:45
am 36. 13260 Ernie Battiston, Annabelle Bathgate,

Kylie Fryman Tumble U Level 7 WG - 15+
WoG 2

10:48
am 37. 13454 Lulu Marsh, Skyler Nelke, Penelope

Thompson, Temperynce Vilmaire
Chances Pride Acro &
Tumble

Level 7 MXG - 15+
MxG 1

10:51
am 38. 13506 Ishita Khadilkar, Sofi Mkhitarian,

Angelina Sirunyan
Los Angeles gymnastics
academy

Level 7 WG - 15+
WoG 2

Session M - 11-16 & 12-18
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06/16/2025 01:00pm

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
01:00
pm 1. 11934 Gabriela Yamaguti, Eva McElhenny WOGA Level 11-16 WP -

Score Only WoP 1

01:02
pm 2. 12863 Noah Collazo, Michael Langer Xtreme Acro Level 11-16 MP MeP 2

01:05
pm 3. 10824 Alora McCastle, Maci Mills Superior Acro Level 11-16 WP WoP 1

01:08
pm 4. 13305 Miya Marshall, Kate Duncan & Lilly

Nolan Technique Gymnastics Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

01:11
pm 5. 10284 Neela Walber, Nurah Bayan International Gymnastics

Centre Level 11-16 WP WoP 1

01:14
pm 6. 11334 Willow Myers, Gigi Hennigan, Liyanna

Williams International Elite Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

01:17
pm 7. 13876 Olivia Newhart, Lily Barnowski Xtreme Acro Level 11-16 WP WoP 1

01:20
pm 8. 12948 Alexia Irreno, Zoe DeShields, Miah

Collazo Xtreme Acro Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

01:23
pm 9. 13246 Arianna Mercado, Mikayla Moore Capital Acrobatics Level 11-16 WP WoP 1

01:26
pm 10. 12787 Abby Moran, Jaela Brooks, Yashika

Srivastava
International Gymnastics
Centre Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

01:29
pm 11. 12144 Evah De Puysseleir, Alivia Taradalsky Bg acro Level 11-16 WP WoP 1

01:32
pm 12. 12819 Maya Luna, Skye Luker, Isabella

Lannet AGC Las Vegas Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

01:35
pm 13. 13575 Everly Hatzai, Skylar Widger First State Gymnastics Level 11-16 WP WoP 1

01:38
pm 14. 13509 Ella Azerrad, Kyra Veiga, Berlin

Morgan Xtreme Acro Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

01:41
pm 15. 12768 Delihla Garza, Hailey Young Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio Level 11-16 WP WoP 1

01:44
pm 16. 12015 Mila Tarakanova, Elise Yip, Kiara

Reynolds AGC Las Vegas Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

17. 10362 Kelly Gillum, Cecilia Hiemcke SoCal TTC Level 11-16 WP WoP 1
01:47
pm 17. 12769 Scarlett Soto, Ember Chambers, Ava

Crespin
Acrobatic Gymnastics of
San Antonio Level 11-16 WG WoG 2

01:50
pm 18. 12332 Anna Chick, Natalie Penn First State Gymnastics Level 11-16 WP WoP 1

Break
02:08
pm 19. 9188 Nicholas Elbaz, Arianna Khuu AGC Las Vegas Level 11-16 MXP MxP 1

02:11
pm 20. 13809 Dean Miller, Caleb Hoffmann, Noah

Alvarado, Joshua Hoffmann Incentive-AGT Level 11-16 MG MeG 2

02:14
pm 21. 9796 Kyla Wilson, Lena Jeanfreau Crescent City Gymnastics Jr 12-18 WP WoP 1

02:17
pm 22. 12110 Elyse Ensign, Aubrey Garnto, Baylee

Ensign Technique Gymnastics Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

02:20
pm 23. 13518 Journey Fadavi, Jenesys Sikorski Incentive-AGT Jr 12-18 WP WoP 1

02:23
pm 24. 11999 Alina Rizvanova, Violet Froste Rodina Elite Gymnastics

Academy Jr 12-18 WP WoP 1

24. 13050 Sofia Firenze, Molly Fox, Emma
Szabo SoCal TTC Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

02:26
pm 25. 12860 Olivia Irreno, Danica Weinstein, Keira

Ackley Xtreme Acro Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

02:29
pm 26. 12030 Carlie Dondalski, Allison Iniguez Incentive-AGT Jr 12-18 WP WoP 1
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Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
02:32
pm 27. 7370 Emilee Huebler, Clarice Krupp, Cailyn

Hulsey MAATT Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

02:35
pm 28. 12792 Ryan Surratt, Ashley Lizama Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio Jr 12-18 WP WoP 1

02:38
pm 29. 10318 Brooklyn St. Clair, Ayana Williams,

Maya Bledzki EAGC Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

02:41
pm 30. 10686 Elise Maher Gracie Deters Show-Me Acro Jr 12-18 WP WoP 1

02:44
pm 31. 13115 Emilia Roder, Ksusha Ulyanova,

Jayda Wilkinson EAGC Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

02:47
pm 32. 7251 Abby Cook, Samantha Woolweaver Empire Acrogymnastics Jr 12-18 WP WoP 1

02:50
pm 33. 9202 Alayna Wang, Jaylene Gonzalez,

Delilah Juarez ATA Gymnastics Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

02:53
pm 34. 12811 Yasmin Roberts, Valentino Elbaz AGC Las Vegas Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

02:56
pm 35. 13829 Alli Graham, Kenna Morgan, Julie

Killham Acro Explosion Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

02:59
pm 36. 6695 Faith Nicol, Peter Vonder Haar Show-Me Acro Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

03:02
pm 37. 13830 Tegan Mallinson, Mia Rothwell &

Carley Rockenstein Technique Gymnastics Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:05
pm 38. 9709 Jocyna Hall, Logan Ackley Xtreme Acro Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

03:08
pm 39. 12900 Ella Waldstreicher, Sara Rodriguez,

Danielle Azerrad Xtreme Acro Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:11
pm 40. 12098 Hadley Milnor, Luke Pitts Acrobatic Gymnastics of

San Antonio Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

03:14
pm 41. 10358 Frida Peña, Mollie Solomon, Addison

Giacomazzi WestCoast Training Center Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:17
pm 42. 13709 Arina Kosakovskyy, Erik Deubler CAC Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

03:20
pm 43. 9673 Gianna Calo, Dakota Martin, Leesy

Sarria International Elite Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:23
pm 44. 9641 Olivia Chan, Romuel Pearson WOGA Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

03:26
pm 45. 13013 Alani Do, Awdriana Ornelas, Silver

Weddle SoCal TTC Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:29
pm 46. 13116 Finley Lester, Carson Thibeault EAGC Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

03:32
pm 47. 12057 Ella Tencza, Gianna Roberts, Stella

Guglielmino Aspire Acro Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:35
pm 48. 11410 Devyn Giacomazzi, Auryan Ahsan WestCoast Training Center Jr 12-18 MXP MxP 1

03:38
pm 49. 10508 Siella Jane Beaufils Gibson, Kirra

Jijon, Katrin Georgieva AGC Las Vegas Jr 12-18 WG WoG 2

03:41
pm 50. 12515 Vlad Studwell, Michael Fabila AGC Las Vegas Jr 12-18 MP MeP 1

03:44
pm 51. 10510 Diana Sakun, Scarlet Krank, Alex

St.Pierre AGC Las Vegas Jr 12-18 WG - Score
Only WoG 2

03:46
pm 52. 11689 Helena Kao, Mark Valkin Paramount Tumbling &

AcroGymnastics
Jr 13-19 MxP - Score
Only MxP 1

03:48
pm 53. 13039 Emilia Sakun, Shilee Ben-Shimon,

Annjuli Mutafov AGC Las Vegas Jr 13-19 WG - Score
Only WoG 2

Session N - 13-19 & Senior
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06/20/2025 06:00pm

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score

1. 11264 Fiona O'Brien, Juliet Hanks, Gabby
Zsakany International Elite Jr 13-19 WG WoG 1

2. 8949 Avery Barnes, Ally Taynton, Reagan
Grigsby Empire Acrogymnastics Jr 13-19 WG WoG 1

3. 13218 Anabelle Lopez-Torres, Abigail Covert,
Aliyah Irons International Elite Jr 13-19 WG WoG 1

3. 12901 Roni Azerrad, Layla DeVaul, Ayden Rawls-
Blodgett Xtreme Acro Jr 13-19 WG WoG 1

4. 11906 Mei Futamase, Maia Garma, Chloe Wilson ATA Gymnastics Jr 13-19 WG WoG 1

5. 9057 Lilian Prumanov, Polina Bakman, Kate
Gorman WOGA Jr 13-19 WG WoG 1

6. 13105 Juli Williams, Carmelle Djoumgoue,
Aubrie Cunningham EAGC Jr 13-19 WG WoG 1

7. 12790 Amy Nguyen & Kaelib Duncan Technique Gymnastics Jr 13-19 MXP MxP 1

8. 12789 Annabelle Chew, Tyler Berg Aspire Acro Jr 13-19 MXP MxP 1

8. 12764 Emma Oregel, Xander Kipp Acrobatic Gymnastics of
San Antonio Jr 13-19 MXP MxP 1

9. 11166 Radomir Ossolodkov, Neko Sullivan Incentive-AGT Jr 13-19 MP MeP 1

10. 12885 Sophia Robertson, Isabella Brookins Rodina Elite - Realis Jr 13-19 WP WoP 1

11. 11165 Yaroslav Ossolodkov, Vsevolod
Ossolodkov Incentive-AGT Sr MP MeP 1

12. 7976 Phylisha Pham, Alex Lam ATA Gymnastics Sr MXP MxP 1

13. 9644 Hailee Wong, Andrew Castro Realis Gymnastics
Academy Sr MXP MxP 1

14. 12193 Gabriella Moore, Martin Seredich Capital Acrobatics Sr MXP MxP 1

15. 11163 Sydney Padios, Willow Noble Incentive-AGT Sr WP WoP 1

16. 13203 Maya Lissenkova, Katherine Borcherding AGC Las Vegas Sr WP WoP 1

17. 2915 Ariana Katsov, Moraeah Arthur MAATT Sr WP WoP 1

18. 12186 Chloe Huynh, Alesandra Vega & Mckenzie
Sheufelt Technique Gymnastics Sr WG WoG 1

19. 12568 Olivia Green, Rebecca Greenberg, Caylei
Caldwell Xtreme Acro Sr WG WoG 1

Session O - 11-16 & 12-18 Finals
06/21/2025 11:00am

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
11:00
am 1. 1 Rank 1 Finals 11-16 MP - Finals MeP 2

1. 1 Rank 10 Finals 11-16 WP - Finals - Score Only WoP 1
11:03
am 2. 2 Rank 9 Finals 11-16 WP - Finals - Score Only WoP 1

11:06
am 3. 1 Rank 1 Finals 11-16 MxP - Finals MxP 2

11:09
am 4. 7 Rank 8 Finals 11-16 WP - Finals WoP 1

6:14PM

6:23PM

6:29PM

6:35PM

6:49PM

6:55PM

7:00PM

7:11PM

7:24PM

7:30PM

7:38PM

7:45PM

8:03PM

8;14PM

8:22PM

8:30PM

8:41PM

8:47PM

8:52PM

8:58PM

9:07PM
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Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
11:12
am 5. 1 Rank 6 Finals 12-18 WP - Finals WoP 2

11:15
am 6. 8 Rank 6 Finals 11-16 WP - Finals WoP 1

11:18
am 7. 2 Rank 2 Finals 12-18 WP - Finals WoP 2

11:21
am 8. 5 Rank 5 Finals 11-16 WP - Finals WoP 1

11:24
am 9. 3 Rank 5 Finals 12-18 WP - Finals WoP 2

11:27
am 10. 6 Rank 7 Finals 11-16 WP - Finals WoP 1

11:30
am 11. 4 Rank 3 Finals 12-18 WP - Finals WoP 2

11:33
am 12. 4 Rank 1 Finals 11-16 WP - Finals WoP 1

11:36
am 13. 5 Rank 4 Finals 12-18 WP - Finals WoP 2

11:39
am 14. 1 Rank 3 Finals 11-16 WP - Finals WoP 1

11:42
am 15. 6 Rank 1 Finals 12-18 WP - Finals WoP 2

11:45
am 16. 2 Rank 2 Finals 11-16 WP - Finals WoP 1

11:48
am 17. 7 Rank 7 Finals 12-18 WP - Finals WoP 2

11:51
am 18. 3 Rank 4 Finals 11-16 WP - Finals WoP 1

11:54
am 19. 10510 Diana Sakun, Scarlet

Krank, Alex St.Pierre AGC Las Vegas Jr 12-18 WG - Score Only WoG 2

11:59
am 19. 1 Rank 14 12-18 WG - Score for AA Only WoG 2

11:56
am 20. 1 Rank 4 Finals 11-16 WG - Finals WoG 1

12:05
pm 21. 2 Rank 10 12-18 WG - Score for AA Only WoG 2

12:02
pm 22. 2 Rank 2 Finals 11-16 WG - Finals WoG 1

12:11
pm 23. 3 Rank 9 12-18 WG - Score for AA Only WoG 2

12:08
pm 24. 3 Rank 1 Finals 11-16 WG - Finals WoG 1

12:17
pm 25. 5 Rank 13 12-18 WG - Score for AA Only WoG 2

12:14
pm 26. 4 Rank 3 Finals 11-16 WG - Finals WoG 1

12:23
pm 27. 6 Rank 12 12-18 WG - Score for AA Only WoG 2

12:20
pm 28. 5 Rank 6 Finals 11-16 WG - Finals WoG 1

12:29
pm 29. 7 Rank 11 12-18 WG - Score for AA Only WoG 2

12:26
pm 30. 6 Rank 7 Finals 11-16 WG - Finals WoG 1

31. 8 Rank 15 12-18 WG - Score for AA Only WoG 2
12:35
pm 31. 8 Rank 8 Finals 11-16 WG - Finals WoG 1

12:32
pm 32. 7 Rank 5 Finals 11-16 WG - Finals WoG 1
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Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score
12:53
pm 32. 1 Rank 5 Finals 12-18 WG - Finals WoG 2

12:56
pm 33. 1 Rank 1 Finals 12-18 MP - Finals MeP 1

Break
12:59
pm 34. 2 Rank 8 Finals 12-18 WG - Finals WoG 2

01:02
pm 35. 1 Rank 8 Finals 12-18 MxP - Finals MxP 1

01:05
pm 36. 3 Rank 6 Finals 12-18 WG - Finals WoG 2

01:08
pm 37. 2 Rank 6 Finals 12-18 MxP - Finals MxP 1

01:11
pm 38. 4 Rank 7 Finals 12-18 WG - Finals WoG 2

01:14
pm 39. 3 Rank 7 Finals 12-18 MxP - Finals MxP 1

01:17
pm 40. 5 Rank 4 Finals 12-18 WG - Finals WoG 2

01:20
pm 41. 4 Rank 5 Finals 12-18 MxP - Finals MxP 1

01:23
pm 42. 6 Rank 2 Finals 12-18 WG - Finals WoG 2

01:26
pm 43. 5 Rank 4 Finals 12-18 MxP - Finals MxP 1

01:29
pm 44. 7 Rank 1 Finals 12-18 WG - Finals WoG 2

01:32
pm 45. 6 Rank 1 Finals 12-18 MxP - Finals MxP 1

01:35
pm 46. 8 Rank 3 Finals 12-18 WG - Finals WoG 2

01:38
pm 47. 7 Rank 2 Finals 12-18 MxP - Finals MxP 1

01:41
pm 48. 1 Rank 1 Finals 11-16 MG - Finals MeG 2

01:44
pm 49. 8 Rank 3 Finals 12-18 MxP - Finals MxP 1

01:47
pm 50. 13039 Emilia Sakun, Shilee Ben-

Shimon, Annjuli Mutafov AGC Las Vegas Jr 13-19 WG - Score Only WoG 2

01:49
pm 51. 11689 Helena Kao, Mark Valkin Paramount Tumbling &

AcroGymnastics Jr 13-19 MxP - Score Only MxP 2

Session P - 13-19 & Senior Finals
06/21/2025 06:00pm

Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score

1. 1 Rank 1 Finals 13-19 WP - Finals WoP 1

2. 1 Rank 2 Finals 13-19 MxP - Finals MxP 1

3. 2 Rank 1 Finals 13-19 MxP - Finals MxP 1

3. 3 Rank 3 Finals 13-19 MxP - Finals MxP 1

3. 8 Rank 7 Finals 13-19 WG - Finals WoG 1

4. 1 Rank 6 Finals 13-19 WG - Finals WoG 1
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Start # ID Name Club Category App Panel Score

5. 2 Rank 5 Finals 13-19 WG - Finals WoG 1

6. 7 Rank 4 Finals 13-19 WG - Finals WoG 1

7. 3 Rank 2 Finals 13-19 WG - Finals WoG 1

8. 5 Rank 1 Finals 13-19 WG - Finals WoG 1

9. 6 Rank 3 Finals 13-19 WG - Finals WoG 1

10. 1 Rank 1 Finals 13-19 MP - Finals MeP 1

11. 1 Rank 2 Finals Sr WG - Finals WoG 1

12. 2 Rank 1 Finals Sr WG - Finals WoG 1

13. 1 Rank 2 Finals Sr WP - Finals WoP 1

14. 2 Rank 3 Finals Sr WP - Finals WoP 1

15. 3 Rank 1 Finals Sr WP - Finals WoP 1

16. 1 Rank 1 Finals Sr MP - Finals MeP 1

17. 2 Rank 2 Finals Sr MxP - Finals MxP 1

18. 3 Rank 3 Finals Sr MxP - Finals MxP 1

19. 1 Rank 1 Finals Sr MxP - Finals MxP 1


